
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 J. Weimer  518.7031

338 J. Lawrence  618.7912

32 T. Hahn  419.0573

99 W. Hahn  419.2174

273 G. Gracyk  519.2275

114 J. Brayton  519.2636

74 C. Blose  319.2877

76 Z. Osborne  519.5068

45 R. Kiniry  419.5399

73 A. Chatfield  419.63310

252 J. Keeney  619.67811

791 R. Guzman  419.94112

94 K. Rookstool  419.99013

805 T. Reif  520.06914

275 M. Dowell  220.15915

149 C. Hinson  320.49416

442 J. Mace  420.90017

244 T. Kalisiak  420.97418

951 D. Degli Esposti  221.12119

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 J. Weimer  220.3821

338 J. Lawrence  220.4882

252 J. Keeney  620.5103

74 C. Blose  520.6104

273 G. Gracyk  520.6395

114 J. Brayton  520.6416

32 T. Hahn  220.6847

99 W. Hahn  420.7578

76 Z. Osborne  320.7869

275 M. Dowell  520.96610

73 A. Chatfield  221.20911

442 J. Mace  621.21712

791 R. Guzman  321.23413

94 K. Rookstool  421.31314

244 T. Kalisiak  321.41415

805 T. Reif  421.44316

45 R. Kiniry  321.46917

149 C. Hinson  421.62618

951 D. Degli Esposti  223.37019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 R. Kiniry  311.6051

338 J. Lawrence  511.6212

30 J. Weimer  111.7773

74 C. Blose  211.7804

76 Z. Osborne  311.7965

273 G. Gracyk  511.8126

114 J. Brayton  311.8207

32 T. Hahn  311.8658

252 J. Keeney  511.9369

73 A. Chatfield  111.98610

99 W. Hahn  312.01611

951 D. Degli Esposti  212.24212

791 R. Guzman  412.26613

805 T. Reif  412.30114

275 M. Dowell  312.31215

442 J. Mace  512.33916

149 C. Hinson  212.34517

94 K. Rookstool  412.34918

244 T. Kalisiak  512.97019
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